COU NSEL ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender Age GenAge Education
Calgary orthe Edmonton or the
Decided and Leaning voters overall Women | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45to54 | 55t064 | 65orover | Meni8-34 | Men35-54 | Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women35-34 | WomenS55+ | Calgary Area Edmonton Area Rest of Alberta i Less ge or University g iverstiy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 $80,000 to under $100,000 $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
968 175 208 135 124 2 188 185 6 194 157 120 207 393 168 206 433 102 180 154 145 147 128 64 5
ga1 122 77 51 166 166 139 a1 163 a1 145 170 348 340 258 319 206 89 200 158 129 134 o T4 5
Alberta NDP 26% 45 28: 42% 49% 39% 5% 41% 37% 51% 50% 51 a9% 53% 32% 38% 51% 57% a2 4a% 38% 5a% 8% 51% 4
uce 4% 3% a3% 39% 6% 32% 20% 56% 33% 1% 40% 20% 35% 46% 39% 27% 25% 48% a3% 32% 30% 30% 24
i 5% 5% 3% - 8% o 1% 5% 3% 2% 5% 4% 3% 5% 0% 1% 2% 6% 7% 13% 3% 4
5% 6% 5% 3% a7 o 8% 3% 3% @ a% @ % 6% 4% 5% 6% 3% 6% % 6% 5% 2
Other Partv 4% I3 4% 5% % 7% 2% 2% 8% 2% 3% 3% 4% 8% 2% % 7% 3% 6% 2% 3% 3% &
Methodology
1232 Alberta residents were surveyed between May 25 - May 26, 2023.
We used the Lucid Exchange Piatform as the sample provider, which blends a variety of partner panels.
If the survey was a pi fandom sample of , it would accurate to +/- 3% nineteen times out of twenty. Results are weighted for:
Age, gender, region, and education according to the most recent Census. The survey was self-commissioned and paid for by Counsel Public Affairs.




COUNSEL ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender Age GenAge Education Income
Q: In the PROVINCIAL election on Monday, May 29, Calgary or the Edmonton or the
which party will you vote for? overall Men Women | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35tod44 | 45t054 | 55to64 | 65orover Men18-34 Men 35-54 Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women35-34 | Women 55+ Calgary Area Edmonton Area Rest of Alberta i Less ge or University g i iy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 $80,000 to under $100,000 $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
i 1232 621 229 272 129 143 234 225 135 257 2 153 515 497 217 277 285 501 129 255 188 73 175 153 194 94
elahted 1200 604 170 201 153 29 178 220 198 153 17 25 241 233 326 425 160 507 109 281 150 157 157 132 T4 59
e Alberta NDP. 32% 33: 29 34% 38% 27% 30% 32% 26% 33% 31% 36% 33% 37% 23% 26% 20% 35% 43% 25% 33% 26% 45% 36% 36% 22,
i i T i 27% 20% 9% 20% 20% 40% 20% 20% a2 0% 23% 20% 28% 2% 33% 20% 20% 27% 7% 27% 37% 20% 20% 2% 28% 9%
i led by 3% 2% 3% 2% 6% 5% 1% 3% 1% 1% 3% 2% 3% % 3% 3% 7% 2% 3% 5% B 2% 2%
ishit 3% 2 3% % % 5% 5% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% a% P % 5% 3% a% 3% %
arty 3% 3% 6% 4%, 1% 4% 1% 3% 5% 2% 2% 1% 3% 4% 5% 3% 1% % 4% 3% 5% % 2% 1% 1%
indecided 20% 23% 2% TB% T 2% 9% 0% 2% 20% 9% 20% To% 2% 23% 25% T8 Ta% 25% 7% 20% 7 9% To% 3%
i 10% 0% I3 7% 7% 7% 8% 7% 14% o o I3 o 0% 10% 0% 6% IFA 7% 13% 6% o 0% 5% 8% 1%
i 3% 3% 6% % % % 5% 3% 3% 7% 3% 1% @ 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 7% 3% 3% 3% % 5% 3% o%
Methodology
1232 Alberta residents were surveyed between May 25 - May 26, 2023.
We used the Lucid Exchange Piatform as the sample provider, which blends a variety of partner panels.
If the survey was a pi fandom sample of , it would accurate to +/- 3% nineteen times out of twenty. Results are weighted for:
Age, gender, region, and education according to the most recent Census. The survey was self-commissioned and paid for by Counsel Public Affairs.




| COUNSEL

Q: You said that you were undecided as to which
party you would vote for, butis there a party you

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender

Age

GenAge

Education

1232 Alberta residents were surveyed between May 25 - May 26, 2023,

If the survey was a pi

We used the Lucid Exchange Piatform as the sample provider, which blends a variety of partner panels.

random sample of

, it would

Age, gender, region, and education according to the most recent Census. The survey was self-commissioned and paid for by Counsel Public Affairs

accurate to +/- 3% nineteen times out of twenty. Results are weighted for:

Calgary or the Edmonton or the
are leaning towards? overall Men | Women | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45t054 | 55t064 | GSorover | Menl8-34 | Men35-54 | Men55+ | Womenl8-34 | Women35-34 | WomenS55+ | Calgary Area Edmonton Area Rest of Alberta Less ge or University g iverstiy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 $80,000 to under $100,000 $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
i 255 102 149 a8 58 29 7 a8 20 14 54 63 32 107 98 50 69 73 [ 19 65 39 35 23 26 35 32
ei 241 100 a1 30 43 37 25 40 40 i a3 58 ) 88 82 70 100 30 89 13 70 El 32 16 24 36 30
e Alberta NDP. 20% 18 2 T 24% 20% 20% 13% 26% 21% 2% 2% 27% 23% 6% 13% 15% 28% 31% 7% 26% 22% 13% 2% 36% 7%
i i i 24% 25% 23% 13% 30% 24 24% 20% 231 37% 23% 24% 7% 2% 24 27% 25% 26% 20% 3% 19% 23% 3% 38% 7% 28% 7%
i ledbv. 5% 6% 2% - 5% - 3% 13% - 7% 2% 5% 5% a% A 7% - 3% 8% 1% - 16% 6% 13% 3% -
ishi &% 0% 3% 2% % 2% A 10% 7% - 3% 7% 3% 6% o 6% 0% 5% - o T% 3% 13% A 3% =
Some other party 3% 5% 1% 10% 2% - 5% - 10% 3% - 2% - 5% 3% - 6% 2% - 6% - 2% - - - 2% 3% 7%
Stil Undecided 23% 36% 8% 4% AT AT 30% aa% 20% 20% 6% AT 50% 25% 2% a3% aT% AT 9% 38% 3% 50% a5% 28% 3% 38% 28% 0%
Methodology




| COUNSEL |

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender

Age

GenAge Education
Calgary or the Edmonton or the
Q: Please tell us which party you voted for: Overall Men Women | 18t024 | 25to34 | 35to44 | 45to54 | 55to64 | 65orover | Menls-34 Men35-54 | Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women35-34 | Women 55+ Calgary Area Edmonton Area Rest of Alberta Less g g iverstiy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 $80,000 to under $100,000 $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
Unweighted 105 49 55 20 15 7 7 14 2 7 6 6 18 8 18 42 44 18 27 15 54 9 31 n n 7 7 16 2
Weighted ns 55 60 9 2 5 ” 15 37 4 4 26 ” 7 25 40 43 32 a4 0 53 9 36 3 5 4 8 6 4
The Alberta NDP, led by Rachel Notley 3% 36% 8% % 50% 60% 59% 0% 3% 29% 4% 27% 35% 53% 56% 3% 58% 26% 7% 50% 55% 4% 50% 39% 7% 3 7% 50% 29%
Y. 35% 35% 35% 26% 7% 27% 8% 33% 57% 14% 14% 58% 29% 29% 40% 40% 23% a% 43% 40% 28% 2% 19% 3% 87% 14% 33% 3% 57%
y. led by 2% % B I3 B - B B B 1a% - - B - - _ B % 5% B B _ _ - _ - - _ I3
The Alberta Party, led by Barry Morishita 8% 9% 7% n% 25% - 8% - - 2% 7% - 2% 2% - 8% 2% 13% 7% - 8% 2% - 23% 13% 14% - 13% -
‘Some other party not listed 6% 7% 5% % 8% 7% _ 7% 5% 14% _ 8% 6% 6% 4% 3% 7% 9% 5% 10% 8% _ 14% 8% 7% _ _ _ _
Don’tremember 7% 9% 5% A% - 7% 8% - 5% 7% 14% 8% 8% - - 8% 9% 3% 14% - 2% n% 7% - 7% - - 8% -

Methodology

1232 Alberta residents were surveyed between May 25 - May 26, 2023,

We used the Lucid Exchange Piatform as the sample provider, which blends a variety of partner panels.

If the survey was a pi

random sample of it would accurate to +/- 3% nineteen times out of twenty. Results are weighted for:

Age, gender, region, and education according to the most recent Census. The survey was self-commissioned and paid for by Counsel Public Affairs




COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender Age Education Income
Decided and Leaning voters (CALGARY) Overall Men | Women | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45to54 | 55t064 | 65orover | Menl8-34 | Men35-54 | Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | High School or Less | Some College or University | College or Universtiy Degree | Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 |,000 to under $100| ~ $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
Unweighted 407 203 203 78 102 85 53 53 36 90 73 40 89 65 49 97 198 45 102 7 59 63 65 56 72 2
Weighted 346 175 m 55 68 66 51 61 47 62 63 51 60 55 57 92 52 167 34 69 53 48 52 43 62 2
Decided and Leaning Alberta NDP 29% 45% 54% 51% 50% 53% 43% 53% 38% 47% 49% 37% 57% 29% 54% 46% 42% 56% 24% 5% 56% 3% 56% 54% 52% 52%
Decided and Leaning UCP 40% 42% 38% 29% 35% 30% 49% 43% 57% 34% 33% 63% 32% 46% 39% N% 44% 40% 35% 42% 38% 56% 3% 37% 40% 29%
Decided and Leaning Alberta Liberal Party 5% % % % 7% 9% % 3% - 8% 8% - 3% 6% % % - % 18% % 2% 8% 8% 5% 3% 10%
Decided and Leaning Alberta Party 4% 4% 3% 7% 3% 6% 2% 2% 4% 5% 6% - 5% - 4% 4% 10% 1% 3% 7% 2% 2% 4% 5% 5% -
Decided and Leaning Some Other Party 2% 3% % 7% % 2% 2% - - 7% 3% - 3% - - % % % - % % 2% 2% - - 10%

COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender

Age

Income

Decided and Leaning voters (EDMONTON) Overall Men Women | 18to24 | 25t034 35t044 45to 54 55t064 65 or over Men 18-34 Men 35-54 Men 55+ | Women 18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | High School or Less | Some College or University | College or Universtiy Degree | Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 (,000 to under $100/  $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
Unweighted 393 202 187 80 85 86 52 42 48 78 76 a8 83 62 a2 89 96 170 38 69 64 61 58 52 69 20
Weighted 339 77 162 52 59 67 54 49 61 53 67 58 57 54 52 5 47 147 30 64 57 50 52 40 56 19
Decided and Leaning Alberta NDP 53% 6% 61% 6% 54% 54% 56% 59% 46% 51% 45% % 51% 67% 64% 43% 40% 59% 83% 45% 47% aa% 58% 58% 63% 63%
Decided and Leaning UCP. 35% % 28% 3% 29% 36% 35% 29% 46% 28% 42% 48% 32% 28% 27% 42% 49% 30% 7% 48% 44% 28% 33% 23% 27% 32%
Decided and Leaning Alberta Liberal Party a% 5% 3% 12% 3% 5% a% 2% - 8% 8% 2% 7% - - 2% a% 5% 3% - 2% 6% 2% 15% a% -
Decided and Leaning Alberta Party 5% 6% 4% 2% 7% 6% 6% 6% 5% 8% 6% 5% 2% 6% 6% 5% 4% 5% 3% 6% 2% 10% 6% 5% 5% =
Decided and Leaning Some Other Party a% 3% a% 10% 7% - - a% 3% 6% - 3% 9% - a% 9% 2% % 3% - 5% 12% 2% - 2% 5%

COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender

Age

Education

Income

Decided and Leaning voters (REST OF ALBERTA) overall Men Women | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45to54 | 55to64 | 650rover | Menl8-34 Men35-54 | Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | High School or Less | Some College or University | College or Universtiy Degree | Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 (,000 to under $100/  $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
Unweighted 168 85 81 7 27 37 30 29 28 20 37 28 22 30 29 50 34 65 19 40 31 21 24 20 23 9
Weighted 255 132 123 19 28 44 48 58 59 24 54 55 23 37 62 m 26 94 24 66 48 31 29 28 36 15
Decided and Leaning Alberta NDP 32% 30% 33% 26% 36% 27% 25% 38% 32% 25% 28% 35% 39% 24% 36% 27% 39% 31% 50% 35% 29% 36% 4% 25% 3% 13%
Decided and Leaning UCP 49% 48% 51% 32% 43% 55% 44% 43% 64% 33% 44% 55% 44% 57% 53% 54% 39% 50% 38% 44% 67% 45% 35% 29% 56% 80%
Decided and Leaning Alberta Liberal Party 5% 6% 3% - n% 7% 10% 3% - 8% 13% - 4% 3% 3% 4% 8% 5% 4% - 7% 14% 2% 3% -
Decided and Leaning Alberta Party 7% 10% 4% n% % % 10% 3% 3% 2% 13% 4% - 8% 3% 6% 8% 7% 8% 5% 4% 7% 10% 14% 6% 7%
Decided and Leaning Some Other Party 7% 6% 8% 32% - - 10% 12% - 13% 2% 7% 13% 8% 5% 9% 8% 6% - 7% - 7% - n% 6% -

Methodology

1232 Alberta residents were surveyed bet

en May 25 - May 26, 2023

We used the Lucid Exchange Platform as the sample provider, which blends a variety of partner panels.

Age, gender, region, and education according to the most recent Census. The survey was self-commissioned and paid for by Counsel Public Affairs.

If the survey was a probability-based random sample of the same size, it would be considered accurate to +/- 3% nineteen times out of twenty. Results are weighted for:




COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender Age Education

Q:In the PROVINCIAL election on Monday, May 29,

which party will you vote for? (CALGARY) overall Men | Women | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45t054 | 55t064 | 650rover | Men18-34 | Men35-54 | Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | High SchoolorLless | Some College or University | College or Universtiy Degree | Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 |,000 to under $100| ~ $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
Unweighted 518 250 266 99 130 [ 7 6l 46 234 228 138 257 n 153 88 127 246 57 101 77 75 72 67 9l 35
Weighted aa1 216 225 72 88 84 68 70 60 109 93 28 3 89 59 3 66 208 a5 95 67 59 57 52 76 33
The Alberta NDP, led by Rachel Notley 33% 32% 35% 32% 35% 37% 25% 40% 27% 32% 35% 27% 36% 28% 39% 29% 30% 38% % 28% 33% 24% a7%h 40% 33% 30%

28% 32% 24% 2% 24% % 32% 36% 0% 25% 23% 53% 2% 26% 26% 28% 7% 28% 2a% 25% 7% 37% 26% 7% 30% 8%

The i y. led by John 3% % 2% 3% 6% % 3% 3% - 7% % - % % 3% 2% - 2% 13% - 2% 3% 7% % % 6%
The Alberta Party led by Barry Morishita 2% 3% % % 2% % 2% - 2% % % - % - T 3% 5% % 2% % 2% - 2% % 3% -
Some other party % 2% % % 3% % 2% - - 3% 3% - 3% - - 2% 3% % - 2% 3% 2% 2% - - -
Undecided 20% % | 8% | 9% | 2% 29% 2% % % 20% 20% % 2% 3% 9% 23% 24% 8% 6% 2a% 22% 22% % % 8% 24%
Ialready voted in the advance polls % 8% 10% 10% 5% 6% 13% 10% 13% 5% 9% 10% 7% 10% 13% 9% 6% W% % 12% 5% 12% 5% 2% 12% 12%
Tam not eligible to vote % % a% 8% 5% a% 3% - 2% 5% 3% 2% T % - a% 3% 2% % % 8% - - 6% 3% %

COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender Age Education

Q:In the PROVINCIAL election on Monday, May 29,

which party will you vote for? (EDMONTON) Overall Men | Women | 18to24 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45to54 | 55t064 | 650rover | Menl18-34 | Men35-54 | Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | HighSchoolorless | Some College or University | College or Universtiy Degree | Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 |,000 to under $100( ~ $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
Unweighted 497 245 246 102 106 m 63 54 6l 96 92 57 107 82 57 120 n4 213 50 100 73 73 76 6l 77 37
Weighted 433 217 216 67 75 89 64 60 79 67 79 70 75 n 69 154 57 182 39 95 66 60 66 48 63 34
The Alberta NDP, led by Rachel Notley 37% 34% 0% 31% 39% 37% 39% 42% 33% 34% 35% 31% 35% 42% 42% 30% 28% 22% 56% 25% 39% 32% 6% 42% 6% 32%

22% 30% 15% [ 2% | 13% 24% 27% 7% 32% 18% 35% 33% 16% 13% 7% 25% 32% 2% 5% 30% 32% 20% 2% 7% 18% 12%

The i y. led by John 2% 3% % 5% 3% 3% 2% 2% - 5% 5% % 2% - - - % 2% 3% - 2% 3% 8% 3% -
The Alberta Party led by Barry Morishita 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 3% 5% 3% 1% 5% 4% 1% 1% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% - 2% 8% 3% 4% 3% -
Some other party 3% 2% 3% 8% 5% - - 3% 3% 5% - 3% 7% - 3% 7% 2% % 3% - 5% 10% 2% - 2% 3%
Undecided 19% 15% 24% 19% 23% 2% 19% 20% 14% 18% 13% 14% 24% 28% 19% 23% 25% 7% 10% 24% 14% 18% 14% 19% 16% 35%
Ialready voted in the advance polls 10% 10% % 8% 5% % 9% 10% 18% 10% 6% 14% 2% 13% 15% % 7h 9% 13% 18% 6% 3% 12% 8% 8% 12%
1am not eligible to vote 4% 3% 4% 8% 8% 2% - 3% - 6% 1% 1% 9% 1% 1% 3% 2% 3% 8% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% 5% 6%

COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender Age Education

Q:In the PROVINCIAL election on Monday, May 29,

Wwhich party will you vote for? (REST OF ALBERTA) overall Men Women | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45to54 | 55to64 | 65o0rover | Menl8-34 Men35-54 | Men55+ | Women18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | High Schoolorless | Some College or University College or Universtiy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 |,000 to under $100|  $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say
Unweighted 27 105 109 28 36 43 40 34 36 234 228 138 257 2n 153 69 44 82 22 54 38 25 27 25 26 22
Weighted 326 165 161 33 38 51 60 64 79 34 62 69 36 50 77 152 36 ne 26 89 59 40 33 34 43 33
The Alberta NDP, led by Rachel Notley 23% 23% 23% 15% 2% 24% 20% 31% 23% 18% 24% 26% 19% 18% 27% 18% 25% 23% 46% 23% 24% 25% 36% 2% 26% 6%

33% 3% 35% 12% 24% 35% 28% 33% 48% 15% 29% 42% 22% 36% 40% 34% 28% 35% 23% 27% 53% 30% 27% 2% 37% 27%
The il y. led by John 3% 4% 1% - 8% 6% 3% - - 6% 7% - 3% 2% - 1% 6% 3% 4% - - - 12% 12% 2% -
The Alberta Party led by Barry Morishita 4% 5% 3% - 8% 8% 3% - 3% 9% 7% - - 4% 3% 2% 6% 4% 8% 2% - 5% 9% 3% 5% 3%
‘Some other party 4% 3% 5% 15% - - 5% 8% - 6% - 6% 8% 6% 3% 7% 6% 2% - 10% - 5% - 6% 2% -
Undecided 22% 19% 24% 36% 2% 22% 32% 25% 5% 35% 24% 6% 22% 30% 2% 24% 25% 18% 12% 27% 14% 20% 3% 24% 26% 33%
Ialready voted in the advance polls 10% n% 9% 2% 13% 2% 5% 3% 18% 9% 5% 16% 22% 2% 7% n% 3% 12% 4% 10% 10% 15% 12% 3% 2% 18%
1am not eligible to vote 3% 4% 1% 5% 4% 3% 4% 3% 5% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 4% 1% - - - 12% - 12%

Methodology

232 Alberta residents were surveyed between May 25 - May 26, 2023,

We used the Lucid Exchange Platform as the sample provider, which blends a variety of partner panels.

If the survey was a probability-based random sample of the same size, it would be considered accurate to +/- 3% nineteen times out of twenty. Results are weighted for:

Age, gender, region, and education according to the most recent Census. The survey was self-commissioned and paid for by Counsel Public Affairs.




COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender

Age

Education

Q: You said that you were undecided as to which
party you would vote for, but is there a party you
are leaning towards? (CALGARY)

Overall Men Women | 18to24 | 25t034 35to 44 45to 54 55to64 65 or over Men 18-34 Men 35-54 Men 55+ | Women 18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | High School or Less Some College or lleg iy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 |,000 to under $100 $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say

Unweighted 107 42 64 19 26 33 3 8 8 20 7 5 24 29 n 2 32 45 9 24 20 7 9 n 16 10
Weighted 89 36 53 14 18 24 14 B 10 16 7 5 18 2 13 27 7 38 7 23 14 3 5 9 14 B
The Alberta NDP, led by Rachel Notley 27% 28% 26% 2% 43% 7% 17% 36% 50% 30% 25% 24% 60% 28% 24% 30% 12% 34% 29% 22% 43% 8% 40% 22% 50% 13%

20% 7% 23% 13% 7% 7% 25% 2% 13% 30% 19% 8% 20% 1% 29% 19% 29% 6% 14% 22% 14% 46% 20% 22% 7% -
The i y, led by John 5% 6% 4% 10% 7% - 13% - - - - 12% - 6% 5% 7% - 3% 14% 4% - 15% - - 7% -
The Alberta Party led by Barry Morishita 3% 3% % 5% - - a% - 13% 0% - 6% - - - - 2% 3% - a% - 8% - - 7% -
Some other party 5% 8% 2% 10% 2% 6% - - - - 19% - - 6% - 7% - 3% - 4% - - - - - 25%
Stil Undecided 0% 39% 2% % 2% 61% 2% 43% 25% 30% 38% % 20% 50% 43% 37% 7% 2% 43% 44% 43% 23% 40% 56% 29% 63%

COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender

Age

Education

Q: You said that you were undecided as to which
party you would vote for, but is there a party you
are leaning towards? (EDMONTON)

Overall

Women

18to24

25t0 34

35to 44

45to 54

55to64

65 or over

Men 18-34

Men 35-54 Men 55+ | Women 18-34 | Women 35-34 | Women 55+ | High School or Less Some College or lleg iy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 |,000 to under $100 $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not Say

Unweighted 98 38 59 19 24 24 3 n 7 18 14 6 24 23 12 29 30 33 6 24 m 14 3 1o 13 13
Weighted 84 33 51 ] 18 19 2 2 ] 13 10 9 7 20 13 35 13 30 a 23 8 n 10 9 10 ]
The Alberta NDP, led by Rachel Notley 23% 21% 24% 18% 22% 16% 42% 33% 9% 31% 20% n% 2% 30% 31% 9% 23% 33% 75% 17% 13% 27% 33% 60% 9%

25% 24% 26% 18% 33% 2% 7% 33% 7% 23% 56% 35% 25% 15% 3% 39% 7% - 13% 50% 27% 0% % 20% 18%
The i y. led by John 4% 6% 2% 18% 8% 8% 10% 6% - - 6% 3% - - - 9% 10% % - -
The Alberta Party led by Barry Morishita T 2% % - 6% 5% - 8% 18% 8% - 22% - - 8% 6% 8% T - 13% - - 20% - - -
Some other party 42% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
stil Undecided 3% 36% 5% 6% 39% 58% 33% 25% 26% 3% 70% % a7% 5% 26% 9% 3% 0% 25% 57% 38% 36% 30% 2% - 73%

COUNSEL

ALBERTA POLLING - MAY 25 - 26, 2023

Gender

Age

Education

Q: You said that you were undecided as to which
party you would vote for, but is there a party you
are leaning towards? (REST OF ALBERTA)

Overall

Women

18to24

25t0 34

35to 44

45to 54

55to64

65 or over

Men 18-34

Men 35-54

Men 55+

Women 18-34

Women 35-34

Women 55+

High School or Less Some College or gt iy Degree Master's Degree or higher Under $40,000 $40,000 to under $60,000 $60,000 to under $80,000 (,000 to under $100|  $100,000 to under $120,000 $120,000 or more Rather not say

Unweighted 50 22 26 10 8 9 n 10 2 10 9 3 6 n 9 19 n 16 4 7 8 4 1 5 6 9
Weighted 04 El 39 6 2 26 19 O O 3 14 5 B 5 7 37 0 2 3 %5 B B T 7 0 O
The Alberta NDP, led by Rachel Notley 6% 3% 8% - 22% - - 12% 25% - - 20% 22% - 12% 5% 10% % - 12% - 25% - - -

26% 36% 8% 15% 24% 50% 22% 8% - 23% 50% a0% 33% 20% 2% 24% 0% 7% 100% 2a% 3% 25% 100% 4% 0% 27%
The i y. led by John 6% 7h 5% - - - % 12% - - 14% - - - 12% 5% - % - - - 25% - 29% - -
The Alberta Party led by Barry Morishita 0% 9% 3% 15% - 8% % 2% - 15% A a0% - T % 0% % - 8% 25% - - 29% - -
Some other party 6% 7h 5% 8% - - 6% 12% - 8% 7h - - - 12% - - 18% - 8% - - 14% 10% -
StilUndecided 3 29% | 624 | 62% 3% 2% 50% 35% 75% 54% A - 1% 73% 53% 54% 70% 7% - a8% 63% 25% - 4% 50% 73%
Methodology

1,232 Alberta residents were surveyed between May 25 ~ May 26, 2023

We used the Lucid Exchange Platform as the sample provider, which blends a variety of partner panels.

If the survey was a probability-based random sample of the same size, it would be considered accurate to +/- 3% nineteen times out of twenty. Results are weighted for:

Age, gender, region, and education according to the most recent Census. The survey was self-commissioned and paid for by Counsel Public Affairs.




